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City of Chattanooga Municipal Run-Off Election
Election Summary Report

Precincts Reported: 85 of 85 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 26,709 of 114,289 (23.37%)
Ballots Cast: 26,709

Official Results
Hamilton County, TN
April 13, 2021

Chattanooga Mayor (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 85 of 85 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Tim Kelly NP
Kim White NP
Write-in

Total Votes

Total

26,709 / 114,289 = 23.37%

Total
15,969
10,662

44
26,675

Total

City Council Dist 2 (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 10 of 10 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Jenny Hill NP
Thomas Lee NP
Write-in

Total Votes

Total

4,576 / 14,195  32.24%

Total
2,721
1,762

20
4,503

Total

City Council Dist 5 (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 11 of 11 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Dennis Clark NP
Isiah Hester NP
Write-in

Total Votes

Total

3,023/12,181  24.82%

Total
1,332
1,598

14
2,944

Total
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