Page: 1 of 2 4/16/2021 9:33:38 AM

Official Results Hamilton County, TN April 13, 2021 City of Chattanooga Municipal Run-Off Election Election Summary Report

Precincts Reported: 85 of 85 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 26,709 of 114,289 (23.37%)

Ballots Cast: 26,709

Chattanooga Mayor (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 85 of 85 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		26,709 / 114,289	23.37%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Tim Kelly	NP	15,969	
Kim White	NP	10,662	
Write-in		44	
Total Votes		26,675	
		Total	

City Council Dist 2 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 10 of 10 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		4,576 / 14,195	32.24%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Jenny Hill	NP	2,721	
Thomas Lee	NP	1,762	
Write-in		20	
Total Votes		4,503	
		Total	

City Council Dist 5 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 11 of 11 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		3,023 / 12,181	24.82%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Dennis Clark	NP	1,332	
Isiah Hester	NP	1,598	
Write-in		14	
Total Votes		2,944	
		Total	

Page: 2 of 2 4/16/2021 9:33:38 AM